21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D2.1 - Days per week exercise - 30mins

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb14c2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 549.0452 22.29 549.0452 22.29
-5 30.0862 1.22 579.1314 23.51
0 216.4775 8.79 795.6089 32.30
1 204.8225 8.32 1000.431 40.62
2 247.6802 10.06 1248.112 50.67
3 333.2542 13.53 1581.366 64.20
4 256.8456 10.43 1838.211 74.63
5 303.7275 12.33 2141.939 86.96
6 144.0877 5.85 2286.027 92.81
7 176.9734 7.19 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D2.2 - Days per week exercise - 60mins

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb14c2a | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 795.6089 32.30 795.6089 32.30
-5 4.852767 0.20 800.4616 32.50
0 303.2532 12.31 1103.715 44.81
1 295.6303 12.00 1399.345 56.81
2 276.3735 11.22 1675.719 68.04
3 253.2046 10.28 1928.923 78.32
4 187.7067 7.62 2116.63 85.94
5 190.8451 7.75 2307.475 93.69
6 87.85821 3.57 2395.333 97.25
7 67.66683 2.75 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D3.1 - Thought should get med care
but didn't last 12m

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb32c | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent

-9 549.0452 22.29 549.0452 22.29
-5 30.29888 1.23 579.3441 23.52
-2 159.5239 6.48 738.8679 30.00
Yes 739.6772 30.03 1478.545 60.03

No 984.4548 39.97 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D3.2 - Thought should get med care but

didn't since 1Dec20

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c4a | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1723.323 69.97 1723.323 69.97

-2 18.69181 0.76 1742.015 70.73

Yes 633.0367 25.70 2375.051 96.43

No 87.94869 3.57 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.1 - Reasons no medical care - Didn't

know who to see

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 490.7432 19.92 2323.61 94.34

Yes 139.3905 5.66 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.2 - Reasons no medical care - Had

no transportation
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb32c2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30
-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39
-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42
No 582.7298 23.66 2415.596 98.08
Yes 47.40381 1.92 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.3 - Reasons no medical care - No

one to go along wth

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c3 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 593.0095 24.08 2425.876 98.49

Yes 37.12417 1.51 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.4 - Reasons no medical

care - Appointment not easy

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c6 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.4 - Reasons no medical

care - Appointment not easy

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c6 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
No 484.5442 19.67 2317.411 94.09

Yes 145.5894 5.91 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.5 - Reasons no medical care - Afraid

what doctor say
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb32c7 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30
-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39
-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42
No 429.7616 17.45 2262.628 91.86
Yes 200.372 8.14 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.6 - Reasons no medical

care - Thought would go away

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c8 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 202.9869 8.24 2035.853 82.66

Yes 427.1468 17.34 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.7 - Reasons not seek medical

care - Couldn't pay

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c9 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 496.5326 20.16 2329.399 94.58

Yes 133.6011 5.42 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.8 - Reasons not seek medical
care - No more problem

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c10 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 398.6964 16.19 2231.563 90.60

Yes 231.4373 9.40 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.9 - Reasons not seek medical
care - Too embarrassed

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c11 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 470.9852 19.12 2303.852 93.54

Yes 159.1484 6.46 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.10 - Reasons not seek medical
care - Discrimination

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c13 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 605.3863 24.58 2438.253 99.00

Yes 24.74731 1.00 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.11 - Reasons not seek medical
care - Thought no use

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c14 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 524.4269 21.29 2357.293 95.71

Yes 105.7068 4.29 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.12 - Reasons no medical
care - Services unavailable

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb32c15 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 609.4907 24.75 2442357 99.16

Yes 20.64292 0.84 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.13 - Reasons - didn't want to visit
doctor during CRP

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb49c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30
-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39
-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42
No 506.7499 20.57 2339.616 94.99
Yes 123.3837 5.01 2463 100.00
21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.14 - Reasons - no hon-emergency
app during CRP
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb49c2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30
-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39
-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42
No 611.8679 24.84 2444734 99.26
Yes 18.26571 0.74 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.15 - Reasons - appointment
cancelled during CRP

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb49c3 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 605.5408 24.59 2438.407 99.00

Yes 24.59281 1.00 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.16 - Reasons - isolating due
coronavirus restrictions

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb49c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 590.1371 23.96 2423.004 98.38

Yes 39.9965 1.62 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.17 - Reasons - only telehealth

appointments available

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb49c5 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30

-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39

-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42

No 560.4839 22.76 2393.35 97.17

Yes 69.64974 2.83 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)I D4.18 - Reasons not seek medical

care - Other
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb32c12 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1829.963 74.30 1829.963 74.30
-5 2.35185 0.10 1832.315 74.39
-3 0.55125 0.02 1832.866 74.42
No 535.0264 21.72 2367.893 96.14
Yes 95.10721 3.86 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT) E1.1 - Smoked in last 4 weeks

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb15c12 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 549.0452 22.29 549.0452 22.29

-5 27.55886 1.12 576.604 23.41

Yes 269.5641 10.94 846.1682 34.36

No 1616.832 65.64 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT) E1.2 - No. cigarettes smoked per week

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb15c13 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2193.436 89.06 2193.436 89.06
-5 2.817908 0.11 2196.254 89.17
0 46.93957 1.91 2243.193 91.08
1 27.59956 1.12 2270.793 92.20
2 15.7729 0.64 2286.566 92.84
3 7.223233 0.29 2293.789 93.13
4 10.50606 0.43 2304.295 93.56
5 3.822857 0.16 2308.118 93.71
6 5.499227 0.22 2313.617 93.93
7 8.190955 0.33 2321.808 94.27
8 8.684515 0.35 2330.493 94.62
9 3.16234 0.13 2333.655 94.75
10 1.528826 0.06 2335.184 94.81
1 0.737726 0.03 2335.922 94.84
13 2.959164 0.12 2338.881 94.96
14 6.076339 0.25 2344.957 95.21
15 3.304697 0.13 2348.262 95.34
16 1.964994 0.08 2350.227 95.42
17 5.692478 0.23 2355.919 95.65
19 3.017155 0.12 2358.936 95.77
20 2.334348 0.09 2361.271 95.87
21 3.125185 0.13 2364.396 96.00
22 8.147293 0.33 2372.543 96.33
23 0.535692 0.02 2373.079 96.35
24 1.003971 0.04 2374.083 96.39
25 1.281981 0.05 2375.365 96.44
26 1.331004 0.05 2376.696 96.50
27 3.843152 0.16 2380.539 96.65
28 5.50059 0.22 2386.04 96.88
29 0.582862 0.02 2386.622 96.90
31 2.251443 0.09 2388.874 96.99
32 1.601514 0.07 2390.475 97.06
33 0.892556 0.04 2391.368 97.09
35 9.081819 0.37 2400.45 97.46
36 0.43777 0.02 2400.888 97.48
37 0.731782 0.03 2401.619 97.51
38 3.2864 0.13 2404.906 97.64
40 2.012866 0.08 2406.919 97.72
41 1.603078 0.07 2408.522 97.79
42 3.00455 0.12 2411.526 97.91




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT) E1.2 - No. cigarettes smoked per week

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb15c13 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
45 4.947631 0.20 2416.474 98.11
47 0.653515 0.03 2417127 98.14
48 1.069259 0.04 2418.197 98.18
49 2.361945 0.10 2420.559 98.28
52 1.062187 0.04 2421.621 98.32
54 1.638906 0.07 2423.26 98.39
55 0.408928 0.02 2423.669 98.40
56 1.123608 0.05 2424792 98.45
57 0.926405 0.04 2425.719 98.49
58 0.781371 0.03 2426.5 98.52
63 3.895574 0.16 2430.396 98.68
70 7.423692 0.30 2437.819 98.98
77 1.145461 0.05 2438.965 99.02
80 0.766151 0.03 2439.731 99.06
81 1.299861 0.05 2441.031 99.11
84 1.937718 0.08 2442.968 99.19
96 1.195738 0.05 2444164 99.24
100 0.474483 0.02 2444639 99.25
105 1.634937 0.07 2446.274 99.32
110 45 0.18 2450.774 99.50
115 2.022168 0.08 2452.796 99.59
124 2.659515 0.11 2455.455 99.69
140 4.370457 0.18 2459.826 99.87
200 0.994624 0.04 2460.82 99.91
210 2.17963 0.09 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)
E2.1 - Alcohol consumption - In last four weeks

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb16c9 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 549.0452 22.29 549.0452 22.29

-5 26.86742 1.09 575.9126 23.38

Yes 1361.811 55.29 1937.723 78.67

No 525.2767 21.33 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)
E2.2 - Previous week's alcohol consumption

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb16c10 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1101.189 44.71 1101.189 44.71
-5 15.05966 0.61 1116.249 45.32
0 247.9663 10.07 1364.215 55.39
1 141.8747 5.76 1506.09 61.15
2 132.0593 5.36 1638.149 66.51
3 95.9766 3.90 1734.126 70.41
4 91.48829 3.71 1825.614 74.12
5 94.50875 3.84 1920.123 77.96
6 65.0721 2.64 1985.195 80.60
7 55.88606 2.27 2041.081 82.87
8 56.77687 2.31 2097.858 85.17
9 39.00985 1.58 2136.868 86.76
10 47.06461 1.91 2183.932 88.67
1 32.23129 1.31 2216.164 89.98
12 28.24907 1.15 2244413 91.13
13 23.75342 0.96 2268.166 92.09
14 20.25322 0.82 2288.419 92.91
15 18.46998 0.75 2306.889 93.66
16 16.21236 0.66 2323.102 94.32
17 13.13294 0.53 2336.235 94.85
18 14.74476 0.60 2350.979 95.45
19 8.331145 0.34 2359.311 95.79
20 10.45828 0.42 2369.769 96.21
21 6.478347 0.26 2376.247 96.48
22 8.792912 0.36 2385.04 96.83
23 7.862033 0.32 2392.902 97.15
24 1.366038 0.06 2394.268 97.21
25 6.422082 0.26 2400.69 97.47
26 2.420204 0.10 2403.111 97.57
27 3.156593 0.13 2406.267 97.70
28 7.759389 0.32 2414.027 98.01
29 5.771834 0.23 2419.798 98.25
30 5.796998 0.24 2425.595 98.48
31 3.374664 0.14 2428.97 98.62
32 0.797236 0.03 2429.767 98.65
33 1.615202 0.07 2431.382 98.72
34 2.036868 0.08 2433.419 98.80
35 3.043023 0.12 2436.462 98.92
37 1.30073 0.05 2437.763 98.98




21/22 - SC - CA(WIT)
E2.2 - Previous week's alcohol consumption

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb16c10 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
38 0.750275 0.03 2438.513 99.01
39 0.512943 0.02 2439.026 99.03
40 3.846078 0.16 2442872 99.18
41 0.505517 0.02 2443.378 99.20
42 4.306181 0.17 2447.684 99.38
46 0.664102 0.03 2448.348 99.41
47 2.026984 0.08 2450.375 99.49
49 0.919172 0.04 2451.294 99.52
50 3.698721 0.15 2454.993 99.67
53 0.622237 0.03 2455.615 99.70
55 0.526631 0.02 2456.142 99.72
56 1.036544 0.04 2457.178 99.76
57 2.640723 0.11 2459.819 99.87
70 2.797574 0.11 2462.617 99.98
100 0.383248 0.02 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.1 - Ever tried
cannabis - marijuana/pot/grass/weed/joint

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb26c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 41.08179 1.67 818.9206 33.25
Yes 782.2492 31.76 1601.17 65.01
No 861.8303 34.99 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.1 +W5-9C1 - Ever tried cannabis

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb26c1a | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 758.9826 30.82 758.9826 30.82
-5 69.85028 2.84 828.8328 33.65
Yes 865.1924 35.13 1694.025 68.78
No 768.9748 31.22 2463 100.00
21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.2 - Ever tried ice
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb37c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 83.95052 3.41 861.7893 34.99
Yes 21.02054 0.85 882.8098 35.84
No 1580.19 64.16 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.3 - Ever tried Non-Ice
methamphetamine

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb38c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 72.43792 294 850.2767 34.52
Yes 96.69529 3.93 946.972 38.45
No 1516.028 61.55 2463 100.00
21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.4 - Ever tried
cocaine - coke/charlie/blow/snow
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb39c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 59.15341 2.40 836.9922 33.98
Yes 368.8249 14.97 1205.817 48.96
No 1257.183 51.04 2463 100.00
21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.5 - Ever tried
ecstasy - XTC/E/Ex/Eccy/MDMA
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb40c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 56.77092 2.30 834.6097 33.89
Yes 406.818 16.52 1241.428 50.40
No 1221.572 49.60 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.6 - Ever tried
hallucinogens - LSD/acid/magic mushrooms

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb41c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 67.10158 272 844.9404 34.31

Yes 253.8951 10.31 1098.835 44.61

No 1364.165 55.39 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.7 - Ever tried sniffing

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb27c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 74.15747 3.01 851.9962 34.59

Yes 209.0211 8.49 1061.017 43.08

No 1401.983 56.92 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.7 +W5-9C1 - Ever tried sniffing

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb27c1a | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 758.9826 30.82 758.9826 30.82

-5 69.85028 2.84 828.8328 33.65

Yes 282.0849 11.45 1110.918 45.10

No 1352.082 54.90 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.8 - Ever tried synthetic cannabis

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb42c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 84.88397 3.45 862.7228 35.03

Yes 45.017 1.83 907.7398 36.86

No 1555.26 63.14 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.9 - Ever tried other psychoactive drug

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb43c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 86.00986 3.49 863.8486 35.07

Yes 64.24817 2.61 928.0968 37.68

No 1534.903 62.32 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E3.10 - Ever tried other illicit drug

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb48c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 81.32901 3.30 859.1678 34.88

Yes 165.1803 6.71 1024.348 41.59

No 1438.652 58.41 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E4.1 - Last 4 wks cannabis
(marijuanal/pot/grass/weed/joint)

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb26c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 1680.751 68.24 1680.751 68.24

-5 1.351278 0.05 1682.102 68.29

Yes 210.0584 8.53 1892.161 76.82

No 570.8395 23.18 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CAWI E4.4 - Last 4 wks cocaine
(coke, charlie, blow, snow)

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb39c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2094.175 85.03 2094.175 85.03

-5 3.139112 0.13 2097.314 85.15

Yes 61.07425 2.48 2158.388 87.63

No 304.6115 12.37 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E4.5 - Last 4 wks ecstasy ( XTC, E, Ex,

Eccy, MDMA)
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb40c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2056.182 83.48 2056.182 83.48
-5 0.557277 0.02 2056.739 83.51
Yes 40.48254 1.64 2097.222 85.15
No 365.7782 14.85 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI EA4.6 - Last 4 wks hallucinogens
(LSD/acid, magic mushrooms)

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb41c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2209.105 89.69 2209.105 89.69
-5 0.557277 0.02 2209.662 89.71
Yes 28.32088 1.15 2237.983 90.86
No 225.017 9.14 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E4.7 - Last 4 wks inhalants
(chroming/sniffing/solvents)

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb27c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2253.979 91.51 2253.979 91.51

Yes 25.18796 1.02 2279.167 92.54

No 183.8331 7.46 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E4.10 - Last 4 wks illicit drugs
(heroin/GHB/Ketamine)

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb48c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2297.82 93.29 2297.82 93.29

-5 0.557277 0.02 2298.377 93.32

Yes 2834118 1.15 2326.718 94.47

No 136.2818 5.53 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - Last 4 wks ice/Non-ice/synthetic cannabis/

psychoactive drug
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb51c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2304.005 93.54 2304.005 93.54
-5 0.557277 0.02 2304.563 93.57
Yes 23.00366 0.93 2327.566 94.50
No 135.4336 5.50 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.1.1 - Ever used tranquilisers / Sleeping

pills
Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb44c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58
-5 35.28186 1.43 813.1206 33.01
Yes 126.6844 5.14 939.805 38.16
No 1523.195 61.84 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.1.2 - Ever used painkillers/
Pain-relievers and Opioids

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb45c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 39.25947 1.59 817.0983 33.17

Yes 122.3091 497 939.4074 38.14

No 1523.593 61.86 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.1.3 - Ever used stimulants

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb46c1 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 777.8388 31.58 777.8388 31.58

-5 44.13688 1.79 821.9757 33.37

Yes 128.303 5.21 950.2787 38.58

No 1512.721 61.42 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.2.1 - Last 4 wks tranquilisers

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb44c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2336.316 94.86 2336.316 94.86

Yes 26.15741 1.06 2362.473 95.92

No 100.527 4.08 2463 100.00




21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.2.2 - Last 4 wks painkillers

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb45c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2340.691 95.03 2340.691 95.03

-5 0.557277 0.02 2341.248 95.06

Yes 29.73759 1.21 2370.986 96.26

No 92.01427 3.74 2463 100.00

21/22 - SC - CAWI E5.2.3 - Last 4 wks stimulants

Cumulative | Cumulative

k2hb46c4 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 2334.697 94.79 2334.697 94.79

Yes 21.6056 0.88 2356.303 95.67

No 106.6974 433 2463 100.00

21/22 - P1 - CA(WIT)I C4.1 - Days per week exercise - 30mins

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb14a2 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 608.3825 24.70 608.3825 24.70
-5 14.51705 0.59 622.8995 25.29
0 298.8868 12.14 921.7863 37.43
1 225.3572 9.15 1147.144 46.58
2 259.2559 10.53 1406.399 57.10
3 283.4411 11.51 1689.84 68.61
4 216.9151 8.81 1906.756 77.42
5 257.2916 10.45 2164.047 87.86
6 89.01823 3.61 2253.065 91.48
7 209.9346 8.52 2463 100.00

21/22 - P1 - CA(WIT)I C4.2 - Days per week exercise - 60mins

Cumulative | Cumulative
k2hb14a2a | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Percent
-9 921.7863 37.43 921.7863 37.43
-5 10.66115 0.43 932.4475 37.86
-3 2.556404 0.10 935.0039 37.96
0 493.7436 20.05 1428.748 58.01
1 252.6919 10.26 1681.439 68.27
2 244.3766 9.92 1925.816 78.19
3 183.246 7.44 2109.062 85.63
4 99.79863 4.05 2208.861 89.68
5 125.6019 5.10 2334.463 94.78
6 25.90695 1.05 2360.37 95.83
7 102.6304 4.17 2463 100.00
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